Goondiwindi Saturday 11 September, 2021

4

RACING

QUEENSLAND

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A 1% deduction for Equine Welfare will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution.

1 THANKS TOM BIGGERS QTIS Maiden Plate
1000 metres QTIS: $14000, Non QTIS: $5000

01

02
03
04

05
07

08
10

11

14

Kingdom Reign(Lynda Powell) Gregory
Walters

Moonstriker(Matt Kropp) Zac Sprie
Blazing Fairy(Stephanie Sixtus) Adam Spinks
Bonnie Romance(Phyllis Ms Olivia
Kalinowski) Kendal
Cold(Jackie Crompton) Ms Olivia Webb
Roseami(Paul Wallace) Ms Cheryl
Rogers

Jetz(David Reynolds) Ms Lilli Barr
Conair(Corey & Kylie Geran) Ms Stephanie
Lacy

Imadgic(Tony & Maddysen Sears) Ms Isabella
Rabjones

(EM)Outastep(Phyllis Kalinowski) Ms Emma
MacPherson

(SPONSORED BY BLACK T

01

02
03

04

05
06
07

08
09

10

1000 metres $9000
Corajillo(Cheryl Rogers) Ms Cheryl
Rogers
Accumulated(Brett Baker) Zac Sprie
I'm Jacko(Glen Petersen) Ms Olivia
Kendal
Remember Mary(Brian Azel) Ms Emma
MacPherson
Sertin(Gino Barbierato) Ms Olivia Webb
Nombuso(Barry Sheppard) Ms Lilli Barr
Bobbie Jo(Matt Kropp) Ms Isabella
Rabjones
The Bumblebee(Stephanie Sixtus) Adam Spinks
Glenbawns Dutchess(Darryl Ms Stephanie
Knight) Lacy
Miss Makepeace(Michael Gregory
Hemmings) Walters

OAKTREE Class B Handicap
1200 metres

$9000

01:30PM

1

10

02:10PM

2

10

58.5

58.5
56.5
56.5

56.5
56.5

56.0
54.0

54.0

56.5

HAPPY 21ST BIRTHDAY ASHLEY WATT BENCHMARK 60 Hcp

62.5

59.5
59.5

59.5

59.5
57.5
56.5

55.0
55.0

55.0

02:50PM

01

02

03
04

06
07
08

09

11

13

Waitakere(Paul Wallace) Ms Stephanie

Lacy

Fitzroy Boy(Barry Sheppard) Ms Isabella

Rabjones

Avision(William Kropp) Zac Sprie

Bobbybouche(Stacey Mesken) Ms Olivia

Kendal

My Big Brother(Cheryl Rogers) Adam Spinks

VERY SOON(Gino Barbierato) Ms Olivia Webb

Queenofmainstreet(David Ms Lilli Barr
Reynolds)

Sheindlin(Garry Osborne) Ms Emma

MacPherson

Her Option(Cheryl Rogers) Ms Cheryl

Rogers

(EM)Boltin' Desire(Sheree Gregory

McEwan) Walters

9

10

8

61.5

60.0

59.0
58.0

57.0
56.0
55.0

55.0

55.0

55.0

VERN KLEINSCHMIDT COMMUNITY TRUST GOONDIWINDI
GOLD CUP OPEN Handicap

03:30PM

4
8

62.5
57.0

55.0
55.0

55.0

55.0

55.0
55.0

04:10PM

2

60.5

60.5
59.5

57.0

1400 metres $11500
01  Mr Tickets(Matt Kropp) Zac Sprie
02  Bryneich(Matt Kropp) Gregory
Walters
03  Jochberg(Donald Baker) Ms Lilli Barr
04 Test of War(Les Clarke) Ms Olivia
Kendal
05 Abb Roy(Michael Hemmings) Ms Emma
MacPherson
06 Kappy Cino(Jackie Crompton) Ms Isabella
Rabjones
08 Ruby Rush(Gino Barbierato) Ms Olivia Webb
09 Parlour(Stephanie Sixtus) Adam Spinks
HAYES SPRAYING / WEED IT BATTLERS CUP BENCHMARK 50
Handicap
1800 metres $10000
01 Canister(Glen Petersen) Ms Olivia
Kendal
02 Foxy Rose(Jackie Crompton) Ms Olivia Webb
03 Open Road(Kieran Kirwin) Ms Isabella
Rabjones
04 Enchanted Reign(Lynda Powell) Zac Sprie

05 Madam Etak(David Reynolds) Ms Lilli Barr 1 57.0

06  Mystic Brook(Michael Hemmings) Gregory 6 55.0
Walters

07 Iberian Lace(Sheree McEwan) Adam Spinks 5 55.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




