Goondiwindi Saturday 11 September, 2021

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A 1% deduction for Equine Welfare will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution.

RACING QUEENSLAND

1 THANKS TOM BIGGERS QTIS Maiden Plate 1000 metres QTIS: \$14000 , Non QTIS: \$5000			01:30PM	01	Waitakere(Paul Wallace)	Ms Stephanie Lacy	9	61.5	05 06	Madam Etak(David Reynolds) Mystic Brook(Michael Hemmings)	Ms Lilli Barr Gregory		57.0 55.0
01	Kingdom Reign(Lynda Powell)	Gregory Walters	1 58.5	02	Fitzroy Boy(Barry Sheppard)	Ms Isabella Rabjones	4	60.0	07	Iberian Lace(Sheree McEwan)	Walters Adam Spinks		55.0
02	Moonstriker(Matt Kropp)	Zac Sprie	10 58.5	03	Avision(William Kropp)	Zac Sprie	5	59.0	07			5	5510
02	Blazing Fairy(Stephanie Sixtus)	Adam Spinks	8 56.5	04	Bobbybouche(Stacey Mesken)	Ms Olivia Kendal	1	58.0					
04	Bonnie Romance(Phyllis Kalinowski)	Ms Olivia Kendal	7 56.5	06	My Big Brother(Cheryl Rogers)	Adam Spinks		57.0					
05	Cold(Jackie Crompton)	Ms Olivia Webb	2 56.5	07	VERY SOON(Gino Barbierato)	Ms Olivia Webb		56.0					
07	Roseami(Paul Wallace)	Ms Cheryl Rogers	6 56.5	08	Queenofmainstreet(David Reynolds)	Ms Lilli Barr		55.0					
08	Jetz(David Reynolds)	Ms Lilli Barr	4 56.0	09	Sheindlin(Garry Osborne)	Ms Emma MacPherson	7	55.0					
10	Conair(Corey & Kylie Geran)	Ms Stephanie Lacy	3 54.0	11	Her Option(Cheryl Rogers)	Ms Cheryl Rogers	10	55.0					
11	Imadgic(Tony & Maddysen Sears)	Ms Isabella Rabjones	5 54.0	13	(EM)Boltin' Desire(Sheree McEwan)	Gregory Walters	8	55.0					
14	(EM)Outastep(Phyllis Kalinowski)	Ms Emma	9 56.5										
MacPherson 4 VERN KLEINSCHMIDT COMMUNITY TRUST GOONDIWINDI													
	PPY 21ST BIRTHDAY ASHLEY WA	GOLD CUP OPEN Handicap (60 Hcp 1400 metres \$11500				03:	:30PM						
L -	ONSORED BY BLACK T 00 metres \$9000		02:10PM	01	Mr Tickets(Matt Kropp)	Zac Sprie	4	62.5					
01	Corajillo(Cheryl Rogers)	Ms Cheryl	2 62.5	02	Bryneich(Matt Kropp)	Gregory	8	57.0					
01		Rogers	2 02.3		- · · · · · · · ·	Walters	-						
02	Accumulated(Brett Baker)	Zac Sprie	1 59.5	03	Jochberg(Donald Baker)	Ms Lilli Barr		55.0					
03	I'm Jacko(Glen Petersen)	Ms Olivia Kendal	5 59.5	04	Test of War(Les Clarke)	Ms Olivia Kendal		55.0					
04	Remember Mary(Brian Azel)	Ms Emma MacPherson	7 59.5	05	Abb Roy(Michael Hemmings)	Ms Emma MacPherson	7	55.0					
05	Sertin(Gino Barbierato)	Ms Olivia Webb	9 59.5	06	Kappy Cino(Jackie Crompton)	Ms Isabella	2	55.0					
06	Nombuso(Barry Sheppard)	Ms Lilli Barr	6 57.5	00	Ruby Ruch(Cine Parhierate)	Rabjones	F						
07	Bobbie Jo(Matt Kropp)	Ms Isabella Rabjones	3 56.5	08 09	Ruby Rush(Gino Barbierato) Parlour(Stephanie Sixtus)	Ms Olivia Webb Adam Spinks		55.0 55.0					
08	The Bumblebee(Stephanie Sixtus)	Adam Spinks	4 55.0	5 HAY	(ES SPRAYING / WEED IT BATT	LERS CUP BENCH		RK 50					
09	Glenbawns Dutchess(Darryl Knight)	Ms Stephanie Lacy	10 55.0	Har	idicap 0 metres \$10000			:10PM					
10	Miss Makepeace(Michael Hemmings)	Gregory Walters	8 55.0	01	Canister(Glen Petersen)	Ms Olivia Kendal	2	60.5					
3 OAKTREE Class B Handicap				02	Foxy Rose(Jackie Crompton)	Ms Olivia Webb	4	60.5					
1200 metres \$9000		02:50PM	03	Open Road(Kieran Kirwin)	Ms Isabella Rabjones	7	59.5						
				04	Enchanted Reign(Lynda Powell)	Zac Sprie	3	57.0					

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.